H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL - LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 115 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /ABU CKO PERSIK/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 105FU52
1 2 07:51:30  07:53:11 P 60/60  00:01:41 | 01:23:11 28.852 01:23:11 28.852 08:43:11 Passed
SYR 2 2 09:33:34  09:35:02 P 62/64  00:01:28 | 00:51:51 28.930 02:15:02 28.882 10:15:02 Passed
3 1 10:53:51  10:55:09 E 11:15:42 | 56/60  00:01:18 | 00:40:07 28.417 02:55:09 28.775 11:35:09 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:27 / 00:01:29) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 116 Khadija Ahmed Mohd Youssef 0004196/E0 RAQUSUA/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105VE51
oM 1 1 07:51:28  07:53:09 P 60/64  00:01:41 | 01:23:09 28.863 01:23:09 28.863 08:43:09 Passed
2 3 09:33:35  09:35:17 P 60/60  00:01:42 | 00:52:08 28.772 02:15:17 28.828 10:15:17 Passed
3 2 10:53:49  10:55:14 E 11:23:39 | 56/56  00:01:25 | 00:39:57 28.536 02:55:14 28.762 11:35:14 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:48 / 00:01:36) Lap/Lead: +00:00:05
3 112 Hanadi Hasan Ahmed Al Menhali 0004305/SAABH/2010/Stallion/Chestnut/Arab 105)T63
1 7 07:51:36  07:53:28 P 59/60  00:01:52 | 01:23:28 28.754 01:23:28 28.754 08:43:28 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:33:33  09:34:47 P 59/64  00:01:14 | 00:51:19 29.230 02:14:47 28.935 10:14:47 Passed
3 3 10:53:53  10:55:19 E 11:20:42 | 56/56  00:01:26 | 00:40:32 28.125 02:55:19 28.748 11:35:19 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:32 / 00:01:30) Lap/Lead: +00:00:10
4 90 Antonella Moreno 0008203 /USCHWAN HOTSPUR/2008/Gelding/Bay/Demi-Sang Arabe 104UK74
1 46 | 07:52:04  07:54:54 P 45/46  00:02:50 | 01:24:54 28.269 01:24:54 28.269 08:44:54 Passed
|:| ARG 2 21 | 09:33:44  09:37:28 P 63/64  00:03:44 | 00:52:34 28.535 02:17:28 28.371 10:17:28 Passed
3 4 10:54:53  10:56:55 E 11:17:33 | 52/52  00:02:02 | 00:39:27 28.897 02:56:55 28.488 11:36:55 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:36 / 00:02:52) Lap/Lead: +00:01:46
5 153 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 0007340/SM POLZHA/2011/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105UM43
1 35 | 07:51:38  07:54:29 P 44/44  00:02:51 | 01:24:29 28.408 01:24:29 28.408 08:44:29 Passed
= UAE 2 9 09:34:24  09:36:12 P 61/56  00:01:48 | 00:51:43 29.004 02:16:12 28.634 10:16:12 Passed
3 5 10:53:50  10:57:05 E 11:18:38 | 48/44 00:03:15 | 00:40:53 27.884 02:57:05 28.461 11:37:05 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:54 / 00:02:38) Lap/Lead: +00:01:56
6 50 Julia Serrabassa batalla 0018722 /RAYMAR BENNJAMIN/2005/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 104PA58
1 54 | 07:55:15  07:56:16 P 39/40  00:01:01 | 01:26:16 27.821 01:26:16 27.821 08:46:16 Passed
E ESP 2 35 | 09:38:10  09:39:20 P 45/44  00:01:10 | 00:53:04 28.266 02:19:20 27.990 10:19:20 Passed
3 6 10:57:26  10:59:00 E 11:24:39 | 48/46 00:01:34 | 00:39:40 28.739 02:59:00 28.156 11:39:00 Passed
Sh Ahmed bin Humaid Al Nuaimi / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:45 / 00:01:15) Lap/Lead: +00:03:51
7 36 NoufSaeed Mohd Altaboor Alnuaimi 0007355/STEYL TROUBLE/2012/Stallion/Grey/Angalo Arabian 106HB62
1 28 | 07:51:38  07:54:19 P 58/56  00:02:41 | 01:24:19 28.464 01:24:19 28.464 08:44:19 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:34:22  09:37:01 P 64/64  00:02:39 | 00:52:42 28.463 02:17:01 28.464 10:17:01 Passed
3 7 10:54:57  10:59:09 E 11:20:31 | 44/40 00:04:12 | 00:42:08 27.057 02:59:09 28.133 11:39:09 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:32 / 00:03:10) Lap/Lead: +00:04:00
8 139 Delfina Maria Gauthier 0007974 /EL JELLABI KHARIF/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Cross Arab 105J048
1 15 | 07:51:43  07:53:47 P 59/56  00:02:04 | 01:23:47 28.645 01:23:47 28.645 08:43:47 Passed
|:| ARG 2 15 | 09:34:23  09:36:54 P 60/64  00:02:31 | 00:53:07 28.240 02:16:54 28.488 10:16:54 Passed
3 8 10:54:52  11:00:02 E 11:22:46 | 48/48  00:05:10 | 00:43:08 26.430 03:00:02 27.995 11:40:02 Passed
Nad Al Sheba Stables / Tahnoun Ahmed Al Bloushi / Nad Al Sheba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:45 / 00:03:15) Lap/Lead: +00:04:53
9 135 Alexandra Bihari 0007375/UNKA D AQUI/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 104UR90
1 3 07:51:26  07:53:16 P 42/48  00:01:50 | 01:23:16 28.823 01:23:16 28.823 08:43:16 Passed
= HUN 2 6 09:33:41  09:35:31 P 59/62  00:01:50 | 00:52:15 28.708 02:15:31 28.779 10:15:31 Passed
3 9 10:54:51  10:56:48 I 11:00:30 | 40/36  00:05:39 | 00:44:59 25.343 03:00:30 27.922 11:40:30 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:19 / 00:03:06) Lap/Lead: +00:05:21
10 170 Waad Nadim Bou Moghlbay 0005405/Z T MARWLOW SU/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106BU51
1 23 | 07:51:26  07:54:05 P 59/60  00:02:39 | 01:24:05 28.543 01:24:05 28.543 08:44:05 Passed
LBN 2 7 09:33:30  09:35:37 P 59/62  00:02:07 | 00:51:32 29.107 02:15:37 28.758 10:15:37 Passed
3 10 | 10:58:32  11:00:40 E 11:20:45 | 60/60 00:02:08 | 00:45:03 25.305 03:00:40 27.897 11:40:40 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:54 / 00:02:18) Lap/Lead: +00:05:31

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL - LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 31 Kamila Anita Kart 0003716/AVENIR LA MAJORIE/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 105PF46
1 18 | 07:51:36  07:53:50 P 52/52  00:02:14 | 01:23:50 28.628 01:23:50 28.628 08:43:50 Passed
; POL 2 11 | 09:34:14  09:36:40 P 64/64  00:02:26 | 00:52:50 28.391 02:16:40 28.537 10:16:40 Passed
3 11 | 10:54:52  11:00:49 E 11:23:52 | 48/44  00:05:57 | 00:44:09 25.821 03:00:49 27.874 11:40:49 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:37 / 00:03:32) Lap/Lead: +00:05:40
12 99 Meike Christine Fikenscher 0005222 /DESERT IBN KHALDUN/2012/Gelding/Bay/Part Arab 106GX73
1 17 | 07:51:51  07:53:48 P 56/56  00:01:57 | 01:23:48 28.640 01:23:48 28.640 08:43:48 Passed
5 GER 2 12 | 09:34:18  09:36:44 P 64/60  00:02:26 | 00:52:56 28.338 02:16:44 28.523 10:16:44 Passed
3 12 | 10:58:24  11:01:06 E 11:23:37 | 48/44  00:02:42 | 00:44:22 25.695 03:01:06 27.830 11:41:06 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:05 / 00:02:21) Lap/Lead: +00:05:57
13 127 Tiffany Nicolas 0008970/BAROUDEUR DE BUISSAY/2011/Gelding/Bay/DEMI SANG ARAB 106GN11
1 38 | 07:51:26  07:54:33 P 49/48  00:03:07 | 01:24:33 28.386 01:24:33 28.386 08:44:33 Passed
l] FRA 2 16 | 09:33:43  09:37:01 P 61/64  00:03:18 | 00:52:28 28.590 02:17:01 28.464 10:17:01 Passed
3 13 | 10:54:55  11:01:18 E 11:21:47 | 48/46  00:06:23 | 00:44:17 25.743 03:01:18 27.799 11:41:18 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:48 / 00:04:16) Lap/Lead: +00:06:09
14 57 Sabrina Magali Mendiz 0002491/AINHOA LEJOUR/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 105ZR13
1 11 | 07:51:30  07:53:40 P 59/56  00:02:10 | 01:23:40 28.685 01:23:40 28.685 08:43:40 Passed
|:| ARG 2 25 | 09:34:15  09:37:47 P 58/60  00:03:32 | 00:54:07 27.718 02:17:47 28.305 10:17:47 Passed
3 14 | 10:55:08  11:01:20 E 11:25:07 | 56/60 00:06:12 | 00:43:33 26.177 03:01:20 27.794 11:41:20 Passed
M7 Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:54 / 00:03:58) Lap/Lead: +00:06:11
15 136 Catalina Llorens 0007550/CLARITA SU/2009/Mare/Grey/- 104UW73
CHI 1 9 07:51:34  07:53:32 P 62/54  00:01:58 | 01:23:32 28.731 01:23:32 28.731 08:43:32 Passed
2 18 | 09:33:42  09:37:05 P 63/60  00:03:23 | 00:53:33 28.011 02:17:05 28.450 10:17:05 Passed
3 15 | 10:55:02  11:01:39 E 11:25:13 | 48/54 00:06:37 | 00:44:34 25.580 03:01:39 27.746 11:41:39 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:58 / 00:03:59) Lap/Lead: +00:06:30
16 166 Maysa Ahmed Hasan Al Braiki 0004177 /BEER STREET WILLIS/2006/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105WB09
1 41 | 07:51:32  07:54:36 P 61/56  00:03:04 | 01:24:36 28.369 01:24:36 28.369 08:44:36 Passed
= UAE 2 8 09:34:21  09:36:00 P 59/64  00:01:39 | 00:51:24 29.183 02:16:00 28.676 10:16:00 Passed
3 16 | 10:59:44  11:02:28 E 11:21:27 | 56/56  00:02:44 | 00:46:28 24.534 03:02:28 27.621 11:42:28 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:27 / 00:02:29) Lap/Lead: +00:07:19
17 38 Asma Mohd Ahmad Janahi 0004216/1ZRA SCHNEIDER/2008/Gelding/Bay/Part Arab 104HK43
1 37 | 07:51:39  07:54:32 P 55/56  00:02:53 | 01:24:32 28.391 01:24:32 28.391 08:44:32 Passed
= UAE 2 13 | 09:34:20 09:36:46 P 64/60  00:02:26 | 00:52:14 28.717 02:16:46 28.516 10:16:46 Passed
3 17 | 10:55:01  11:02:39 E 11:21:11 | 44/48 00:07:38 | 00:45:53 24.846 03:02:39 27.594 11:42:39 Passed
Dubawi . / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:57 / 00:04:19) Lap/Lead: +00:07:30
18 79 Mariam Adnan Abdulkarim Al Rais 0005520/WIRIMA EL AZRAK/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105LX12
1 12 | 07:51:35  07:53:41 P 54/56  00:02:06 | 01:23:41 28.680 01:23:41 28.680 08:43:41 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 09:34:19  09:38:28 P 57/60  00:04:09 | 00:54:47 27.381 02:18:28 28.166 10:18:28 Passed
3 18 | 10:59:40  11:03:36 E 11:25:04 | 52/56 00:03:56 | 00:45:08 25.258 03:03:36 27.451 11:43:36 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:11 / 00:03:23) Lap/Lead: +00:08:27
19 49 Fatma Mohamed Ibrahim Abdulla Abbas 0008774/WADHA /2006 /Mare/Grey/Part Arab 1040G17
1 36 | 07:48:25 07:54:31 P 57/60  00:06:06 | 01:24:31 28.397 01:24:31 28.397 08:44:31 Passed
= UAE 2 22 | 09:34:22  09:37:30 P 64/62  00:03:08 | 00:52:59 28311 02:17:30 28.364 10:17:30 Passed
3 19 | 10:57:31  11:04:28 E 11:32:09 | 60/60 00:06:57 | 00:46:58 24.273 03:04:28 27.322 11:44:28 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:11 / 00:05:23) Lap/Lead: +00:09:19
20 168 Harriet Constance Gardner Brown 0007729/JZ LAYLA/2010/Mare/Bay/Arab 105UM76
1 31 | 07:51:29  07:54:23 P 50/46  00:02:54 | 01:24:23 28.442 01:24:23 28.442 08:44:23 Passed
GBR 2 27 | 09:33:25  09:38:22 P 49/48  00:04:57 | 00:53:59 27.786 02:18:22 28.186 10:18:22 Passed
3 20 | 10:54:56  11:01:26 I 11:04:30 | 52/56  00:09:34 | 00:46:08 24.711 03:04:30 27.317 11:44:30 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / Mubarak Khalifa bin Shafya / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:25 / 00:05:48) Lap/Lead: +00:09:21

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL

- LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 14 Afnan Ibrahim Moosa 0006270/POTORIAH/2010/Mare/Grey/Arabian 105HJ39
1 51 | 07:54:11  07:55:21 P 48/52  00:01:10 | 01:25:21 28.120 01:25:21 28.120 08:45:21 Passed
: UAE 2 36 | 09:38:09 09:39:27 P 64/64  00:01:18 | 00:54:06 27.726 02:19:27 27.967 10:19:27 Passed
3 21 | 10:59:40  11:05:23 E 11:20:53 | 48/52  00:05:43 | 00:45:56 24.819 03:05:23 27.187 11:45:23 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:11 / 00:02:43) Lap/Lead: +00:10:14
22 41 Naroa Calvo Ibanez 0007933 /SILVER DE LAREDO /2007 /Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 104AP93
1 8 07:51:39  07:53:31 P 59/56  00:01:52 | 01:23:31 28.737 01:23:31 28.737 08:43:31 Passed
ESP 2 19 | 09:34:38  09:37:10 P 64/62  00:02:32 | 00:53:39 27.959 02:17:10 28.433 10:17:10 Passed
3 22 | 10:58:19  11:06:11 E 11:25:00 | 48/48  00:07:52 | 00:49:01 23.257 03:06:11 27.070 11:46:11 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:16 / 00:04:05) Lap/Lead: +00:11:02
23 103 Nesreen Khasro Ali Khaled 0003306/CABALISTIK LARZAC/2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106RS66
oM 1 60 | 07:56:34 07:57:30 P 48/52  00:00:56 | 01:27:30 27.429 01:27:30 27.429 08:47:30 Passed
2 34 | 09:38:14  09:39:16 P 61/64  00:01:02 | 00:51:46 28.976 02:19:16 28.004 10:19:16 Passed
3 23 | 10:59:03  11:06:41 E 11:30:18 | 48/44  00:07:38 | 00:47:25 24.042 03:06:41 26.998 11:46:41 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:36 / 00:03:12) Lap/Lead: +00:11:32
24 80 Maha Khalid 0002725/VOLAGE COC0/2009/Gelding/Bay/Unregistered Breed 105A077
1 14 | 07:51:53  07:53:45 51/52  00:01:52 | 01:23:45 28.657 01:23:45 28.657 08:43:45 Passed
- MAR 2 14 | 09:34:16  09:36:51 60/62  00:02:35 | 00:53:06 28.249 02:16:51 28.498 10:16:51 Passed
3 24 | 10:55:03  11:06:45 E 11:24:33 | 56/56  00:11:42 | 00:49:54 22.846 03:06:45 26.988 11:46:45 Passed
Al Ajial Stable / Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi / Al Ajial Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:09 / 00:05:23) Lap/Lead: +00:11:36
25 148 Aisha Yahya Al-Zobaidi 0009615/IDAHO GHAZI/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 106HCO7
1 31 | 07:51:50 07:54:23 55/52  00:02:33 | 01:24:23 28.442 01:24:23 28.442 08:44:23 Passed
= YEM 2 23 | 09:34:12  09:37:42 64/60  00:03:30 | 00:53:19 28.134 02:17:42 28.322 10:17:42 Passed
3 25 | 10:58:36  11:07:07 E 11:29:32 | 48/48 00:08:31 | 00:49:25 23.069 03:07:07 26.935 11:47:07 Passed
Emaar Stables / Madan Singh Man Singh / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:34 / 00:04:51) Lap/Lead: +00:11:58
26 48 Shamma Darwish M. Ali Bin Sulaiman Alshih 0005896/BELKEM DE PIBOUL/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105EV83
1 40 | 07:48:18  07:54:35 P 53/52  00:06:17 | 01:24:35 28.374 01:24:35 28.374 08:44:35 Passed
= UAE 2 33 | 09:34:24  09:38:55 P 60/56  00:04:31 | 00:54:20 27.607 02:18:55 28.074 10:18:55 Passed
3 26 | 10:58:19  11:07:23 E 11:35:20 | 64/64 00:09:04 | 00:48:28 23.521 03:07:23 26.897 11:47:23 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasfa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:52 / 00:06:37) Lap/Lead: +00:12:14
27 101 Camila Rodriguez 0009114 /EL JAMANI SILVERN DAWID /2005 /Gelding/Grey/Anglo Arab 103J059
1 55 | 07:55:16  07:56:21 P 57/60  00:01:05 | 01:26:21 27.794 01:26:21 27.794 08:46:21 Passed
|:| ARG 2 29 | 09:34:25  09:38:26 P 64/64  00:04:01 | 00:52:05 28.800 02:18:26 28.172 10:18:26 Passed
3 27 | 10:58:23  11:07:27 E 11:27:27 | 56/60  00:09:04 | 00:49:01 23.257 03:07:27 26.887 11:47:27 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:10 / 00:04:43) Lap/Lead: +00:12:18
28 124 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/BOMEC DU SAUVETERRE /2011 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 106FK93
1 44 | 07:51:28  07:54:43 P 50/52  00:03:15 | 01:24:43 28.330 01:24:43 28.330 08:44:43 Passed
I] FRA 2 28 | 09:34:13  09:38:24 P 58/56  00:04:11 | 00:53:41 27.942 02:18:24 28.179 10:18:24 Passed
3 28 | 10:58:25  11:08:59 E 11:27:57 | 52/52  00:10:34 | 00:50:35 22.537 03:08:59 26.669 11:48:59 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:00 / 00:06:00) Lap/Lead: +00:13:50
29 156 Hebah Alyaeesh 0008202 /SCALA CORNELL/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Part Arab 105SU17
1 64 | 07:56:46  07:58:50 P 40/52  00:02:04 | 01:28:50 27.017 01:28:50 27.017 08:48:50 Passed
= Kuw 2 48 | 09:44:21  09:45:39 P 63/64  00:01:18 | 00:56:49 26.401 02:25:39 26.777 10:25:39 Passed
3 29 | 11:08:46  11:10:18 E 11:33:36 | 36/36  00:01:32 | 00:44:39 25.532 03:10:18 26.484 11:50:18 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:54 / 00:01:38) Lap/Lead: +00:15:09
30 167 Shamsa Mohd Abdul Jalil Al Mutawa 0002528/COSMOS EA/2007 /Stallion/Grey/Unregistered Breed 104Z)74
1 58 | 07:55:31  07:56:57 P 58/58  00:01:26 | 01:26:57 27.602 01:26:57 27.602 08:46:57 Passed
= UAE 2 44 | 09:40:42  09:42:14 P 61/60  00:01:32 | 00:55:17 27.133 02:22:14 27.420 10:22:14 Passed
3 30 | 11:02:38  11:11:03 E 11:28:55 | 52/52  00:08:25 | 00:48:49 23.353 03:11:03 26.381 11:51:03 Passed
Nad Al Sheba Stables / Tahnoun Ahmed Al Bloushi / Nad Al Sheba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:23 / 00:03:47) Lap/Lead: +00:15:54

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2020-2021 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL - LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 122 Noora Abdulrahman Ahmad Ezaddin Albast 0007320/ZAZATHIK/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/PUR SANG ARABE 106GU02
1 22 | 07:51:34  07:53:59 P 64/62  00:02:25 | 01:23:59 28.577 01:23:59 28.577 08:43:59 Passed
: UAE 2 45 | 09:34:09  09:37:53 I 09:43:22 | 58/60 00:09:13 | 00:59:23 25.260 02:23:22 27.203 10:23:22 Passed
3 31 | 11:06:27  11:11:40 E 11:35:59 | 52/48  00:05:13 | 00:48:18 23.602 03:11:40 26.296 11:51:40 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:51 / 00:05:37) Lap/Lead: +00:16:31
32 37 Manal Abdulla Mohd Al Balooshi 0003991/GHEERULLA HOOK/2010/Mare/Chestnut/Part Arabian 105TN67
1 33 | 07:51:32  07:54:28 P 49/44  00:02:56 | 01:24:28 28.414 01:24:28 28.414 08:44:28 Passed
= UAE 2 40 | 09:33:45  09:40:00 P 52/56  00:06:15 | 00:55:32 27.011 02:20:00 27.857 10:20:00 Passed
3 32 | 11:04:00 11:13:01 E 11:38:38 | 56/60  00:09:01 | 00:53:01 21.503 03:13:01 26.112 11:53:01 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:12 / 00:06:04) Lap/Lead: +00:17:52
33 56 Ayesha Hamad Khalfan Omair Alketbi 0007962 /FA NARDI RAMIK/2008/Gelding/Bay/Angalo Arabian 105JJ53
1 56 | 07:55:20 07:56:35 P 57/56  00:01:15 | 01:26:35 27.719 01:26:35 27.719 08:46:35 Passed
= UAE 2 42 | 09:40:40  09:41:57 P 64/60  00:01:17 | 00:55:22 27.092 02:21:57 27.474 10:21:57 Passed
3 33 | 11:02:40 11:13:11 E 11:32:22 | 52/52  00:10:31 | 00:51:14 22.251 03:13:11 26.089 11:53:11 Passed
Al Ajial 2 Stable / Sultan Ahmed Mohd Abdulla Al Blooshi / Al Ajial 2 Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:03 / 00:04:21) Lap/Lead: +00:18:02
34 58 Neda Habibi 0007765/WACIL EL DARIKE/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arabinn 106BB87
1 65 | 07:57:49  07:59:08 P 47/40  00:01:19 | 01:29:08 26.926 01:29:08 26.926 08:49:08 Passed
IRI 2 50 | 09:45:40 09:47:46 P 62/60  00:02:06 | 00:58:38 25.583 02:27:46 26.393 10:27:46 Passed
3 34 | 11:11:44  11:14:05 E 11:33:21 | 44/44  00:02:21 | 00:46:19 24.613 03:14:05 25.968 11:54:05 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:46 / 00:01:55) Lap/Lead: +00:18:56
35 24 Alice Misino 0007932 /CALLEJERO/2009/Gelding/Bay/Mestizo 105GJ96
1 25 | 07:51:29  07:54:11 P 59/64  00:02:42 | 01:24:11 28.509 01:24:11 28.509 08:44:11 Passed
BN m 2 | 38 09:3425 09:39:56 P 60/60 00:05:31 & 00:55:45 26906  02:19:56  27.870 | 10:19:56 Passed
3 35 | 11:02:41  11:15:31 E 11:42:28 | 48/48 00:12:50 | 00:55:35 20.510 03:15:31 25.778 11:55:31 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:03 / 00:07:01) Lap/Lead: +00:20:22
36 152 Anna Arbuzova 0008399/DR ZOIDBERG/2006/Gelding/Bay/Part Arab 104MT28
1 68 | 07:59:42  08:00:44 P 40/44  00:01:02 | 01:30:44 26.451 01:30:44 26.451 08:50:44 Passed
KAZ 2 53 | 09:46:41  09:49:24 P 52/56  00:02:43 | 00:58:40 25.568 02:29:24 26.104 10:29:24 Passed
3 36 | 11:11:42  11:16:01 E 11:40:08 | 48/48 00:04:19 | 00:46:37 24.455 03:16:01 25.712 11:56:01 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:04 / 00:02:41) Lap/Lead: +00:20:52
37 76 Luba Leoni Varela 0010098/MP Badi/2011/Gelding/Grey/- 106AI33
URU 1 53 | 07:55:28  07:56:10 P 48/44  00:00:42 | 01:26:10 27.853 01:26:10 27.853 08:46:10 Passed
—_— 2 51 | 09:38:15  09:39:11 I 09:48:11 | 55/56  00:09:56 | 01:02:01 24.187 02:28:11 26.319 10:28:11 Passed
3 37 | 11:10:04  11:17:38 E 11:41:33 | 52/52  00:07:34 | 00:49:27 23.054 03:17:38 25.502 11:57:38 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:12 / 00:06:04) Lap/Lead: +00:22:29
38 23 Sofie Van Aggelen 0007680/MANALETO/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab x 104PA81
1 62 | 07:56:43  07:57:38 P 47/48  00:00:55 | 01:27:38 27.387 01:27:38 27.387 08:47:38 Passed
= NED 2 47 | 09:43:22  09:44:12 P 64/64  00:00:50 | 00:56:34 26.517 02:24:12 27.046 10:24:12 Passed
3 38 | 11:13:14  11:17:39 E 11:38:47 | 48/48  00:04:25 | 00:53:27 21.328 03:17:39 25.500 11:57:39 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:10 / 00:02:03) Lap/Lead: +00:22:30
39 111 Reham Noqd Alla 0004857 /GREY LABEL DE TIMOTE /2009 /Gelding/Grey/Arabian 104ZV17
1 80 | 08:02:51  08:04:08 P 48/44  00:01:17 | 01:34:08 25.496 01:34:08 25.496 08:54:08 Passed
= SuD 2 56 | 09:51:01  09:52:37 P 62/64  00:01:36 | 00:58:29 25.648 02:32:37 25.554 10:32:37 Passed
3 39 | 11:16:37 11:18:18 E 11:40:59 | 44/44 00:01:41 | 00:45:41 24.954 03:18:18 25.416 11:58:18 Passed
Al Aryam Endurance Team / Mubarak Awad Al Khatiri / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:34 / 00:01:31) Lap/Lead: +00:23:09
40 120 Shaikha Khalid Eid Mohamed Al Meraikhi 0005630/CRISTAL DEL ROC/2012/Gelding/Grey/DEMI SANG ARABE 105WV18
1 82 | 08:02:52  08:04:27 P 49/48  00:01:35 | 01:34:27 25.410 01:34:27 25.410 08:54:27 Passed
= UAE 2 61 | 09:51:06 09:53:14 P 62/60  00:02:08 | 00:58:47 25.517 02:33:14 25.451 10:33:14 Passed
3 40 | 11:16:41  11:18:45 E 11:37:00 | 48/44 00:02:04 | 00:45:31 25.046 03:18:45 25.358 11:58:45 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ahmed Ali Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:47 / 00:01:55) Lap/Lead: +00:23:36

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL - LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 110 Maria Esperanza Alonso Calero 0018801/PANCHA/2008/Mare/Bay/Cross Bred 104YW34
1 66 | 07:57:46  07:59:22 P 59/56  00:01:36 | 01:29:22 26.856 01:29:22 26.856 08:49:22 Passed
E ESP 2 57 | 09:46:19  09:48:31 I 09:52:38 | 59/60 00:06:19 | 01:03:16 23.709 02:32:38 25.551 10:32:38 Passed
3 41 | 11:16:38  11:19:47 E 11:43:31 | 52/54  00:03:09 | 00:47:09 24.178 03:19:47 25.227 11:59:47 Passed
Al Wathba Stables 2 / SALEH ABDULLA SALEH MOHAMMED AL AMERI / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:04 / 00:03:41) Lap/Lead: +00:24:38
42 85 Shaikha Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi 0003936/BONJOUR C0CO/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Cross Bred 105MM49
1 61 | 07:56:00 07:57:33 P 50/48  00:01:33 | 01:27:33 27413 01:27:33 27.413 08:47:33 Passed
= UAE 2 54 | 09:43:08 09:46:41 I 09:50:51 54/52  00:07:43 | 01:03:18 23.697 02:30:51 25.853 10:30:51 Passed
3 42 | 11:14:15  11:20:24 E 11:45:45 | 40/40  00:06:09 | 00:49:33 23.007 03:20:24 25.150 12:00:24 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:25 / 00:05:08) Lap/Lead: +00:25:15
43 95 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/KHEOPS DE L ENCLOS/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/- 1060027
1 76 | 08:01:29  08:02:43 P 50/48  00:01:14 | 01:32:43 25.885 01:32:43 25.885 08:52:43 Passed
= UAE 2 55 | 09:50:43  09:52:25 P 53/52  00:01:42 | 00:59:42 25.126 02:32:25 25.588 10:32:25 Passed
3 43 | 11:16:47  11:20:45 E 11:36:35 | 48/54  00:03:58 | 00:48:20 23.586 03:20:45 25.106 12:00:45 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:54 / 00:02:18) Lap/Lead: +00:25:36
44 94 Ines Pintenat 0005510/CAID DU CLAUD/2012/Stallion/Bay/ANGLO ARABE 106ME60
1 75 | 08:01:26  08:02:34 P 50/52  00:01:08 | 01:32:34 25.927 01:32:34 25.927 08:52:34 Passed
l] FRA 2 59 | 09:50:36  09:52:45 P 64/60  00:02:09 | 01:00:11 24.924 02:32:45 25.532 10:32:45 Passed
3 44 | 11:16:34  11:21:50 E 11:35:15 | 48/48  00:05:16 | 00:49:05 23.226 03:21:50 24.971 12:01:50 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:33 / 00:02:51) Lap/Lead: +00:26:41
45 45 Elena Ray Paton 0007354 /FELTIK LEREM/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 105ID29
1 81 | 08:02:55  08:04:22 P 49/60  00:01:27 | 01:34:22 25433 01:34:22 25.433 08:54:22 Passed
l] FRA 2 58 | 09:51:07 09:52:40 P 60/64  00:01:33 | 00:58:18 25.729 02:32:40 25.546 10:32:40 Passed
3 45 | 11:16:43  11:19:19 I 11:23:06 | 48/52  00:06:23 | 00:50:26 22.604 03:23:06 24.815 12:03:06 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:23 / 00:03:07) Lap/Lead: +00:27:57
46 92 Belen Mendez Strauch 0006715/BIDOCK/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/- 106GW67
URU 1 79 | 08:01:25  08:03:35 P 45/46  00:02:10 | 01:33:35 25.646 01:33:35 25.646 08:53:35 Passed
—_— 2 66 | 09:52:00 09:55:49 P 64/60  00:03:49 | 01:02:14 24.103 02:35:49 25.029 10:35:49 Passed
3 46 | 11:18:47  11:24:44 E 11:44:23 | 48/52  00:05:57 | 00:48:55 23.305 03:24:44 24.617 12:04:44 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:56 / 00:03:58) Lap/Lead: +00:29:35
47 74 Micaela Paroldi 0008107/CD TITAN/2010/Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 105VB86
1 85 | 08:05:08 08:06:17 P 56/58  00:01:09 | 01:36:17 24.926 01:36:17 24.926 08:56:17 Passed
|:| ARG 2 67 | 09:55:44  09:59:04 P 64/64  00:03:20 | 01:02:47 23.892 02:39:04 24.518 10:39:04 Passed
3 47 | 11:23:53  11:29:19 E 11:54:24 | 52/52  00:05:26 | 00:50:15 22.687 03:29:19 24.078 12:09:19 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:55 / 00:03:18) Lap/Lead: +00:34:10
48 39 Marwa Ahmed Ibrahim Alsayed Alhashmi 0008380/N GAVILAN/2008/Gelding/Grey/Unregistered Breed 104ZA88
1 90 | 08:07:29  08:09:23 P 48/52  00:01:54 | 01:39:23 24.149 01:39:23 24.149 08:59:23 Passed
= UAE 2 71 | 10:00:22  10:02:03 P 56/56  00:01:41 | 01:02:40 23.936 02:42:03 24.067 10:42:03 Passed
3 48 | 11:27:40  11:30:24 E 11:52:21 | 48/44  00:02:44 | 00:48:21 23.578 03:30:24 23.954 12:10:24 Passed
Dubawi . / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:19 / 00:02:06) Lap/Lead: +00:35:15
49 42 Shaikha Ali Ibrahim All Shehi 0005822/ADJIRA/2010/Mare/other/Arabe 105NV54
1 91 | 08:07:30  08:09:26 P 53/52  00:01:56 | 01:39:26 24.137 01:39:26 24.137 08:59:26 Passed
= UAE 2 72 | 10:00:20  10:02:33 P 60/64  00:02:13 | 01:03:07 23.766 02:42:33 23.993 10:42:33 Passed
3 49 | 11:27:39  11:30:30 E 11:52:25 | 48/48  00:02:51 | 00:47:57 23.775 03:30:30 23.943 12:10:30 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:00 / 00:02:20) Lap/Lead: +00:35:21
50 62 Farah Zamany 0008273 /MILAN DUBAI/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105KG62
1 74 | 07:59:47  08:02:00 P 48/48  00:02:13 | 01:32:00 26.087 01:32:00 26.087 08:52:00 Passed
IRI 2 63 | 09:50:50 09:53:40 P 63/64  00:02:50 | 01:01:40 24.324 02:33:40 25.380 10:33:40 Passed
3 50 | 11:25:01  11:31:35 E 11:54:01 52/52  00:06:34 | 00:57:55 19.683 03:31:35 23.820 12:11:35 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:37 / 00:03:52) Lap/Lead: +00:36:26

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL

- LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 70 Dana Ali AlIBenghadeer AlDoseri 0006443 /UNESKO DU VALLOIS/2008/Gelding/Bay/Demi-Sang Arabe 105TZ26
1 84 08:02:58 08:05:16 P 53/46 00:02:18 01:35:16 25.192 01:35:16 25.192 08:55:16 Passed
[’ BRN 2 68 | 09:56:50  09:59:14 P 59/56  00:02:24 | 01:03:58 23.450 02:39:14 24.492 10:39:14 Passed
3 51 11:29:38 11:31:51 E 11:53:42 44/44 00:02:13 00:52:37 21.666 03:31:51 23.790 12:11:51 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / BAHRAI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:55 / 00:02:18) Lap/Lead: +00:36:42
52 40 Asma Khalid Ibrahim Al Kassim 0003435/SILOAH RASIM/2012 /Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 106HC73
1 89 08:07:31 08:09:20 53/54 00:01:49 01:39:20 24.161 01:39:20 24.161 08:59:20 Passed
= UAE 2 75 | 10:00:20  10:03:51 61/60  00:03:31 | 01:04:31 23.250 02:43:51 23.802 10:43:51 Passed
3 52 11:27:42 11:32:39 E 11:52:28 48/48 00:04:57 00:48:48 23.361 03:32:39 23.701 12:12:39 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:17 / 00:03:25) Lap/Lead: +00:37:30
53 69 Haya Jamal Abdulla Ali 0009616/ADIR FOLIE/2010/Gelding/Grey/Cheval ARABE 105JS06
1 83 08:02:59 08:05:03 P 53/48 00:02:04 01:35:03 25.250 01:35:03 25.250 08:55:03 Passed
3 ey 2 | 70  09:56:52  10:01:23 P 60/56  00:04:31 | 01:06:20 22613  02:41:23 24166 | 10:41:23 Passed
3 53 11:29:37 11:32:41 E 11:53:48 52/60 00:03:04 00:51:18 22.222 03:32:41 23.697 12:12:41 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / BAHRAI Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:39 / 00:03:13) Lap/Lead: +00:37:32
54 151 Alice Fabre 0009321/SM LORD CUENTERO/2006/Gelding/Brown/- 104BU70
1 87 08:07:22 08:08:53 P 53/52 00:01:31 01:38:53 24271 01:38:53 24.271 08:58:53 Passed
l] FRA 2 73 | 09:58:32  10:03:16 P 58/56  00:04:44 | 01:04:23 23.298 02:43:16 23.887 10:43:16 Passed
3 54 11:27:40 11:33:26 E 11:57:02 48/48 00:05:46 00:50:10 22.724 03:33:26 23.614 12:13:26 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:01 / 00:04:00) Lap/Lead: +00:38:17
55 155 Fatima Dhawi Juma Al Harthi 0005014 /0UM EL KHAIR DE LAM/2010/Mare/Bay/Arabe 105JV46
1 70 07:59:45 08:00:58 P 56/56 00:01:13 01:30:58 26.383 01:30:58 26.383 08:50:58 Passed
= v 2 | 64 09:49:03 09:53:52 P 62/60  00:04:49 | 01:02:54 23847  02:33:52 25347  10:33:52 Passed
3 55 11:30:29 11:36:32 E 11:59:46 44/48 00:06:03 01:02:40 18.191 03:36:32 23.276 12:16:32 Passed
HH. Sh. Hamdan Bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:05 / 00:04:01) Lap/Lead: +00:41:23
56 163 NATASHA ZUHAIR ZAKARIA 0008010/SCHALLA NIKITA/2006/Mare/Chestnut/Cross Arab 104UZ34
1 69 07:52:43 08:00:47 E 08:34:17 60/56 00:08:04 01:30:47 26.437 01:30:47 26.437 08:50:47 Passed
= JOR 2 60 09:44:21 09:53:11 P 58/60 00:08:50 01:02:24 24.038 02:33:11 25.460 10:33:11 Passed
3 56 | 11:21:37  11:32:42 I 11:37:02 55/56  00:15:25 | 01:03:51 17.854 03:37:02 23.222 12:17:02 Passed
Sh Tahnoon Bin Khalifa Mohd Al Nahyan / Rashed Alotaiba / TKM Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:19 / 00:10:46) Lap/Lead: +00:41:53
57 18 Patricia Fekete 0005695/E0 CIDAB/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 1041D48
1 99 08:15:58 08:18:11 P 58/60 00:02:13 01:48:11 22.185 01:48:11 22.185 09:08:11 Passed
= HUN 2 78 10:13:23 10:16:20 P 53/52 00:02:57 01:08:09 22.010 02:56:20 22117 10:56:20 Passed
3 57 | 11:47:03  11:50:43 E 12:13:24 | 48/52  00:03:40 | 00:54:23 20.962 03:50:43 21.845 12:30:43 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:50 / 00:02:56) Lap/Lead: +00:55:34
58 61 Anna Clare Whelan 0009096/E0 CIDUKA /2007 /Gelding/Brown/Unregistered Breed 104LZ42
1 94 | 08:10:35  08:12:38 P 56/60  00:02:03 | 01:42:38 23.384 01:42:38 23.384 09:02:38 Passed
E UsA 2 76 10:08:20 10:12:06 P 64/52 00:03:46 01:09:28 21.593 02:52:06 22.661 10:52:06 Passed
3 58 | 11:47:01  11:52:01 E 12:15:13 | 56/52  00:05:00 | 00:59:55 19.026 03:52:01 21.723 12:32:01 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:49 / 00:03:36) Lap/Lead: +00:56:52
59 75 Micaela Belen Torres Horta 0009061/LYON S PATITO FEO/2010/Gelding/Grey/Mestizo 105VB84
1 98 | 08:15:58  08:17:49 P 48/48  00:01:51 | 01:47:49 22.260 01:47:49 22.260 09:07:49 Passed
E CHI 2 77 10:13:22 10:16:02 P 64/60 00:02:40 01:08:13 21.989 02:56:02 22.155 10:56:02 Passed
3 59 11:47:02 11:52:17 E 12:15:57 48/48 00:05:15 00:56:15 20.267 03:52:17 21.698 12:32:17 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:46 / 00:03:15) Lap/Lead: +00:57:08
60 67 Eman Bashir Saeed Bashir Al Mheiiri 0005897/TORDILLO PARAISOS 1/2009/Gelding/other/Arabe 104NK95
1 96 | 08:07:33  08:15:49 P 62/60  00:08:16 | 01:45:49 22.681 01:45:49 22.681 09:05:49 Passed
= UAE 2 80 10:08:33 10:17:43 P 58/60 00:09:10 01:11:54 20.862 02:57:43 21.945 10:57:43 Passed
3 60 11:47:28 11:57:30 E 12:20:06 56/56 00:10:02 00:59:47 19.069 03:57:30 21.221 12:37:30 Passed
Abdulaziz Ali Abdulla Al Tayar / Abdulaziz Ali Abdulla Al Tayar / Zero Eight PVT Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:28 / 00:09:09) Lap/Lead: +01:02:21

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL

- LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
61 165 Reem Saif Mohd Al Meqbaali 0004634/SIR ROBERT OF SEVEN 0AKS/2005/Gelding/Grey/Arab 104DX16
1 95 | 08:11:39  08:15:29 P 63/62  00:03:50 | 01:45:29 22.752 01:45:29 22.752 09:05:29 Passed
: UAE 2 79 | 10:13:32  10:16:49 P 57/56  00:03:17 | 01:11:20 21.028 02:56:49 22.057 10:56:49 Passed
3 61 | 11:55:12  11:58:43 E 12:23:53 | 48/52  00:03:31 | 01:01:54 18.417 03:58:43 21.113 12:38:43 Passed
Reem Saif Mohamed Rashed Al Meqbaali / Nabil Mohammed Salim Al Zaabi / Al Wasel Pv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:38 / 00:03:32) Lap/Lead: +01:03:34
62 46 Julia Spelanzon 0005683 /MANHATAN SUNRISE 13/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106FP91
1 | 104 | 08:15:59  08:19:44 P 59/58  00:03:45 | 01:49:44 21.871 01:49:44 21.871 09:09:44 Passed
|:| ARG 2 82 | 10:18:27  10:21:46 P 60/64  00:03:19 | 01:12:02 20.824 03:01:46 21.456 11:01:46 Passed
3 62 | 11:59:25  12:02:55 E 12:28:29 | 48/48  00:03:30 | 01:01:09 18.643 04:02:55 20.748 12:42:55 Passed
M?7 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:34 / 00:03:31) Lap/Lead: +01:07:46
63 47 Maryam Khalid Bakheet Ahmad Al Falasi 0008028 /MALTE ENDURANCE/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105YU72
1 | 102 | 08:15:59  08:19:24 P 63/60  00:03:25 | 01:49:24 21.938 01:49:24 21.938 09:09:24 Passed
= UAE 2 83 | 10:18:28  10:23:06 P 60/60  00:04:38 | 01:13:42 20.353 03:03:06 21.300 11:03:06 Passed
3 63 | 11:59:26  12:03:49 E 12:28:33 | 52/52  00:04:23 | 01:00:43 18.776 04:03:49 20.671 12:43:49 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:26 / 00:04:08) Lap/Lead: +01:08:40
64 109 Giulia De nardi 0007426 /VADYM DE MAJORIE/2009/Gelding/Bay/Demi-Sang Arabe 105RD55
1 | 103 | 08:16:01  08:19:36 P 64/64  00:03:35 | 01:49:36 21.898 01:49:36 21.898 09:09:36 Passed
l] ITA 2 84 | 10:18:30  10:23:57 P 64/60  00:05:27 | 01:14:21 20.175 03:03:57 21.201 11:03:57 Passed
3 64 | 11:59:29  12:04:56 E 12:29:09 | 48/52  00:05:27 | 01:00:59 18.694 04:04:56 20.577 12:44:56 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:29 / 00:04:49) Lap/Lead: +01:09:47
65 52 Kaylea Louise Maher 0019089/RAZORBACK ZERO /2013 /Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 106SB94
AUS 1 | 108 | 08:23:26  08:25:17 P 53/56  00:01:51 | 01:55:17 20.818 01:55:17 20.818 09:15:17 Passed
* . 2 85 | 10:27:02  10:28:20 P 55/52  00:01:18 | 01:13:03 20.534 03:08:20 20.708 11:08:20 Passed
3 65 | 12:08:44  12:10:42 E 12:34:19 | 48/48 00:01:58 | 01:02:22 18.279 04:10:42 20.104 12:50:42 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:07 / 00:01:42) Lap/Lead: +01:15:33
66 54 Marie Nelly Soizic kerenfort 0009433 /DARLEY DES AUBEPINES /2013 /Gelding/Grey/Demi-Sang Arab 106SB76
1 | 107 | 08:23:25  08:25:08 P 57/58  00:01:43 | 01:55:08 20.845 01:55:08 20.845 09:15:08 Passed
l] FRA 2 86 | 10:27:01  10:28:46 P 51/60  00:01:45 | 01:13:38 20.371 03:08:46 20.660 11:08:46 Passed
3 66 | 12:08:42  12:10:46 E 12:34:31 | 48/48 00:02:04 | 01:02:00 18.387 04:10:46 20.098 12:50:46 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Al Hamidiya Endurance Pvt. Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:32 / 00:01:50) Lap/Lead: +01:15:37
67 51 Maitha Ali Hamad Al Mheiri 0004077 /BULLIO NATAHL /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106SB91
1 | 109 | 08:23:25  08:25:35 54/52  00:02:10 | 01:55:35 20.764 01:55:35 20.764 09:15:35 Passed
= UAE 2 89 | 10:27:04 10:29:44 P 48/48  00:02:40 | 01:14:09 20.229 03:09:44 20.555 11:09:44 Passed
3 67 | 12:08:46  12:10:51 E 12:34:27 | 44/40  00:02:05 | 01:01:07 18.653 04:10:51 20.092 12:50:51 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:55 / 00:02:18) Lap/Lead: +01:15:42
68 89 Lucia Supekova 0007664 /TBO SARAH/2009/Mare/Grey/Mestizo 104TQ54
1 | 113 | 08:23:05 08:26:06 P 64/64  00:03:01 | 01:56:06 20.672 01:56:06 20.672 09:16:06 Passed
E SVK 2 91 | 10:25:59  10:30:50 P 59/60  00:04:51 | 01:14:44 20.071 03:10:50 20.437 11:10:50 Passed
3 68 | 12:04:05  12:10:55 E 12:37:07 | 56/60 00:06:50 | 01:00:05 18.974 04:10:55 20.086 12:50:55 Passed
Faisal Saeed Ali Bin Zaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:42 / 00:04:54) Lap/Lead: +01:15:46
69 66 Alexandra Rose Shampoe 0009842 /F SAMAARA/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 106GL65
1 | 116 | 08:25:00 08:27:47 P 64/60  00:02:47 | 01:57:47 20.376 01:57:47 20.376 09:17:47 Passed
E usa 2 95 | 10:29:59  10:34:14 P 63/64  00:04:15 | 01:16:27 19.621 03:14:14 20.079 11:14:14 Passed
3 69 | 12:09:37  12:15:50 E 12:36:43 | 48/48 00:06:13 | 01:01:36 18.506 04:15:50 19.700 12:55:50 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:15 / 00:04:25) Lap/Lead: +01:20:41
70 162 Maitha Salem Mohammed Saeed Alkaabi 0018677 /AT DIAL RANGE DJANGO/2013/Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 106BA24
1 | 112 | 08:22:10  08:25:49 P 64/64  00:03:39 | 01:55:49 20.722 01:55:49 20.722 09:15:49 Passed
= UAE 2 93 | 10:27:06  10:33:35 P 55/56  00:06:29 | 01:17:46 19.288 03:13:35 20.146 11:13:35 Passed
3 70 | 12:10:02  12:15:27 I 12:20:17 | 56/56  00:10:15 | 01:06:42 17.091 04:20:17 19.364 13:00:17 Passed
Matar Saeed Mohammed al Kaabi / Ali Abdulla Mohammed Aldhaheri / Al Saiqa Private St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:23 / 00:06:47) Lap/Lead: +01:25:08

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL - LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
71 129 Ingrid Margaret Ambrosiussen 0006424 /CYRIUS DE CAVAZIES/2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/DEMI SANG ANG 106DT24
Sram 1 117 | 08:31:46 08:33:58 P 54/56 00:02:12 02:03:58 19.360 02:03:58 19.360 09:23:58 Passed
AUS 2 98 | 10:41:26  10:45:03 P 52/54  00:03:37 | 01:21:05 18.499 03:25:03 19.020 11:25:03 Passed
3 71 12:24:26 12:28:03 E 12:49:23 52/60 00:03:37 01:03:00 18.095 04:28:03 18.802 13:08:03 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:26 / 00:03:08) Lap/Lead: +01:32:54
72 131 Carla Nicoll Onell Ramirez 0018852 /STEYL LAS VEGAS/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Abglo Arab 105JE73
CHI 1 119 | 08:31:43 08:34:33 P 57/56 00:02:50 02:04:33 19.269 02:04:33 19.269 09:24:33 Passed
2 99 | 10:41:19  10:45:41 P 56/60  00:04:22 | 01:21:08 18.488 03:25:41 18.961 11:25:41 Passed
3 72 12:24:17 12:28:47 E 12:49:20 52/48 00:04:30 01:03:06 18.067 04:28:47 18.751 13:08:47 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:42 / 00:03:54) Lap/Lead: +01:33:38
73 130 Ellen Marie MC Auley 0004477/CADZAK REIAL/2012/Gelding/Bay/DEMI SANG ARABE 106M084
1 120 | 08:31:38 08:35:43 P 59/58 00:04:05 02:05:43 19.091 02:05:43 19.091 09:25:43 Passed
B 2 | 97 | 10:41:21 10:4448 P 58/60  00:03:27 | 01:19:05 18967  03:24:48  19.043 | 11:24:48 Passed
3 73 12:24:23 12:28:52 E 12:49:15 48/70 00:04:29 01:04:04 17.794 04:28:52 18.745 13:08:52 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:01 / 00:04:00) Lap/Lead: +01:33:43
74 128 Lisa Riou 0008236/WAZIM/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arab 106HB68
1 118 | 08:31:40 08:34:19 P 56/60 00:02:39 02:04:19 19.306 02:04:19 19.306 09:24:19 Passed
l] FRA 2 96 10:41:23 10:44:28 P 56/56 00:03:05 01:20:09 18.715 03:24:28 19.074 11:24:28 Passed
3 74 12:24:20 12:29:25 E 12:49:27 48/48 00:05:05 01:04:57 17.552 04:29:25 18.707 13:09:25 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:49 / 00:03:36) Lap/Lead: +01:34:16
75 164 Layla Abed Ahmed AL Farraji 0006539/HBA MUTHEA /2005 /Mare/Chestnut/Part Arab 103CG35
1 114 | 08:16:29 08:26:11 P 64/64 00:09:42 01:56:11 20.657 01:56:11 20.657 09:16:11 Passed
IRQ 2 | 94  1025:58 10:33:59 P 60/56  00:08:01  01:17:48 19280  03:13:59  20.105  11:13:59 Passed
3 75 12:31:09 12:34:59 E 12:51:29 44/48 00:03:50 01:21:00 14.074 04:34:59 18.328 13:14:59 Passed
Hassan bin Ali / Nabil Mohammed Salim Al Zaabi / Al Wasel Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:33 / 00:07:11) Lap/Lead: +01:39:50
76 107 ljjou Mohamed 0019162/VERA KHAN/2010/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 105QZ49
1 121 | 08:38:47 08:41:23 P 61/60 00:02:36 02:11:23 18.267 02:11:23 18.267 09:31:23 Passed
= NED 2 100 | 10:53:04 10:57:19 P 63/60 00:04:15 01:25:56 17.455 03:37:19 17.946 11:37:19 Passed
3 76 | 12:45:35  12:51:34 E 13:15:44 | 48/48 00:05:59 | 01:14:15 15.354 04:51:34 17.286 13:31:34 Passed
Ahmed Salah Abdulla Ameen Al Shurafa / Anzaq Mahmood / Al Ketbi Racing Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:50 / 00:04:16) Lap/Lead: +01:56:25
77 106 Olena Pettiford 0008003 /EUS WARMAN/2009/Gelding/Grey/Part Arab 105UX69
1 122 | 08:38:48 08:41:27 P 58/56 00:02:39 02:11:27 18.258 02:11:27 18.258 09:31:27 Passed
y GBR 2 101 | 10:53:05 10:57:09 I 11:01:02 57/56 00:07:57 01:29:35 16.744 03:41:02 17.644 11:41:02 Passed
3 77 | 12:45:37  12:51:37 E 13:15:53 | 56/60  00:06:00 | 01:10:35 16.151 04:51:37 17.283 13:31:37 Passed
Abdulla Salah Abdulla Amin Al Shurafa / Anzaq Mahmood / Al Ketbi Racing Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:36 / 00:05:32) Lap/Lead: +01:56:28

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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H.H. SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN FESTIVAL - LADIES RIDE

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 9th January 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (157 Started) (77 Passed = 49.04%) (80 NQ = 50.96%)

Rank Nbr. Rider
Owner/Trainer/Stable

Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average
Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed

Departure
Time

Status

Ride Chart

160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20

157

0 0

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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